
Micah Fellows Service Placement Partners 

• Advance Baseball International – https://www.advancebaseball.org 	
• Banks Academy – https://banksacademy.org 	
• Better Basics – https://www.betterbasics.org 	
• Birmingham Botanical Gardens – https://www.bbgardens.org 	
• Birmingham Education Foundation – https://www.edbirmingham.org 	
• Boys and Girls Club of Central AL –  https://www.bgcca.org 	
• Cahaba Valley Health Care – https://www.cahabavalleyhealthcare.org 	
• Christ Health Center – https://christhealthcenter.org 	
• Christian Service Mission – https://csmission.org 	
• Civitan International – https://civitan.org 	
• Community Foodbank of Central AL – https://www.feedingal.org 	
• Cornerstone Schools of Alabama – https://csalabama.org 	
• Desert Island Supply Co. – http://www.discobham.com 	
• Episcopal Place – https://www.episcopalplace.org 	
• First Light – https://www.firstlightshelter.org 	
• Forge Breast Cancer Survivor Center – https://forgeon.org 	
• Girls Inc. of Central Alabama – https://girlsinccentral-al.org 	
• Girls on the Run Birmingham – https://www.girlsontherun.org 	
• Grace House Ministries –  https://www.grace-house.org 	
• Grace Klein Community – https://gracekleincommunity.com/individual-volunteer/ 	
• Greater Birmingham Humane Society – https://gbhs.org 	
• Hispanic Interest Coalition of AL (HICA) – https://hicaalabama.org/en/home 	
• Hope Health Center – https://hopehealthcenter.org 	
• Jefferson County Family Court – https://www.jccal.org/Default.asp?ID=251&pg=Family+Court 	
• JH Israel – https://www.jhisrael.com 	
• Magic Moments – https://www.magicmoments.org 	
• McWane Science Center – https://www.mcwane.org 	
• M-Power Ministries – https://www.mpowerministries.org 	
• neverthirst - https://neverthirstwater.org 	
• Oak Tree Ministries – https://oaktreeministries.org 	
• One Place Metro AL Family Justice Center – https://oneplacebirmingham.com 	
• One Roof – https://www.oneroofonline.org 	
• Pathways Home – https://www.pathwayshome.org 	
• Prescott House – https://www.prescotthouse.org 	
• Red Mountain Park – https://redmountainpark.org 	
• Ronald McDonald House Charities of Alabama – https://www.rmhc.org 	
• Ruffner Mountain – https://ruffnermountain.org 	
• Safe House – https://safehouse.org 	
• Simplified Behavioral Health – https://simplifiedbehavioralhealth.com 	
• SOZO Children - http://www.sozochildren.org 	
• STAIR of Birmingham – https://www.stairbirmingham.org 	
• Studio by the Tracks – https://studiobythetracks.org 	
• The Bell Center – https://thebellcenter.org 	
• The Dance Foundation – https://thedancefoundation.org 	
• The Exceptional Foundation – https://www.exceptionalfoundation.org 	
• United Ability – https://www.unitedability.org 	
• Woolley Institute for Spoken-Language Education – https://www.wise4al.org 	


